
Ext. 110 - Ashley Administrative Assistant
ashleys@fcsu.com

Ext. 112 - Andrea Agent Coordinator
andream@fcsu.com Commissions

Ext. 114 – Beata Chief Marketing Officer
beataf@fcsu.com Executive Assistant / FCSU Scholarships

Ext. 115 - Suzanne Life Insurance Department Services, Beneficiary changes
suzanneb@fcsu.com Cash Value / Surrenders and Medical Assistance Information

Ext. 116 - Fran Claims Department
frans@fcsu.com Life Insurance Claims Department

Ext. 118 - Terezia Annuity Department Director
tereziar@fcsu.com Branch Agreements / Settlement Options / RMD /

Scheduled Payments and Deposits

Ext. 119 - Pam Office Assistant
pamk@fcsu.com Branch and District Coordinator

Ext. 122 – Barbara Branch and District Liaison
branch@fcsu.com Announcements/ Activities/Transfers/Mergers
district@fcsu.com Fraternal Activities/Events  

Ext. 123 - Shannon Jednota Editor
editor@fcsu.com Newspaper Subscription Requests and /or Changes

Ext. 125 – Julie Life Insurance Department Services
juliec@fcsu.com Address Changes, Policy payments

Ext. 126 - Sheri Annuity/IRA Department
sherir@fcsu.com New Contracts / Deposits from/to Existing Policies

Ext. 127 - Kelly Annuity/IRA Department
kellys@fcsu.com New Contracts / Transfers / Withdrawals/ Full Surrenders

Ext. 128 – Amber Accounts Payable 
amberg@fcsu.com Life Insurance Policy Loans, Mortgages
                       
Ext. 129 - Dorota Annuity  Claims Department
dorotap@fcsu.com Member Portal Customer Service 

fcsu@fcsu.com
www.fcsu.com

FIRST CATHOLIC SLOVAK UNION
(HOME OFFICE CONTACT INFORMATION)

800.533.6682   
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